PROCEEDINGS OF THE SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER,
DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH SERVICES, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Sub:- Estt: HSD: Final seniority list of Confidential Assistant Grade II for the pertod
from 01.01.05 to 30.06.13 - Published - Orders 1ssued

Read - Order no. ES2/13731/2013/DHS dated 28.11.13.

ORDER NO). ES2 - 13731/13/DHS, DATED 28.02.14

ey gl TRk

A provisional seniority list of Confidential Assistant Grade II for the penod trom
01.01.05 to 30.06.13 has been published vide order read above. No appeals has been recerved
within the stipulated time.

Hence the seniority list of Confidential Assistant Grade 1l for the period fro
01.01.05 to 30.06.2013 is hereby finalized and appended to this order for the waformation of all
concerned.

| All District Medical Officers of Health are requested to circulate enough copies of
this list among all concerned incumbents and this subordinate mstitution under their
admimstrative control.

Sd. -
S. Radhaknrishnan Naw
Sentor Adminstrative Othcer
To
All concerned

Copy to:-
The DMOMH). ...,
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Final Seniority list of Confidential Assistant Gr.t| for the period from 01.01.05 tc 30.06.13

;_7 Ramiz Reshmi | 24.02.1960 | 12.02.2013
8 IShafeck M.A

9 |[Smitha S.R

| Name | Date cf Birth ' Date of entry |
i E | In service

| _s |
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. 1 |Rajasree. N 11.03.1975 | 20.03.2002

22.05.1984 | 12.12.2012
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2 iMayadevi KR | 04.05.1976 | 09.08.2004
}_3 |Saritha C.C E 1C.01.1982 | 28.05.2008 |
| | '
28.10.2009 |
02.06.2008
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01.12.2007 |
28.01.2009 |
28.01.2009

28.10.2009
01.10.2012

12.12.2012 i

12.02.2013 |

| 30.05.1976 | 01.02.2005 | 12.12.2012 |
| 14.05.1982 | 01.03.2010 | 10.06.2013

of ! Date of l Nature of

; commencem |
ent of sarvice

assignment
of seniority

01.12.2007
20.01.2009
23.01.2009

15.09.2009
01.10.2012

16.10.2012

22.11.2012
12.12.2012
0/7.06.2013

Remarks
| appointment

EDS/105195/07/0HS dated 26.11. 07

i
i

573 IDHS 20.01.2008 | o
EDS/35501/06/DHS dated 20.01.2005 | |

EDS5/35501/08/0HS dated 232.01.2005 |
PH{313193,/04/KPSC Palakkad
dated 15.09.09 _ |

ED5/35501/06/DHS dated C1.10.2012 ' o
KGD1{2) 2584/05 dated 16.10.12

KPSC Kasargod |
IQR 11 {3} 2748/11 dated 22.1 11.12 !
KPSC Kollam , i

EDS5/35501/06/DHS dated 12.12.2012 |
ED5/35501/06/DHS dated ome
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